Gas Unit Heaters
Duct Furnaces
LF24  Standard
Form No.  LF24-100-400  (06/2011)
Features
•	 Horizontal	unit	heaters	are	compact	in	design
	 and	easy	to	install.
•	 Steady	State	Efficiencies	of	up	to	80.5%.

Horizontal - 60 HZ
 LF 24 - 200 A
       Model Number Identification
Unit	Type
LF	=	Unit	Heater
Heat	Exchanger	Type
A	=	Aluminized	Steel
S	=	Stainless	Steel
Nominal	Gas	Heat
100	=	100,000	Btuh
115	=	115,000	Btuh
145	=	145,000	Btuh
175	=	172,500	Btuh
200	=	195,000	Btuh
230	=	230,000	Btuh
250	=	250,000	Btuh
300	=	300,000	Btuh
345	=	345,000	Btuh
400	=	390,000	Btuh
 Heating System
•	 24	volt	redundant	combination	gas	control